167
6PDT FLATPACK 2AMP
DIL RELAY NL-RELAYS
mm inch
UL File No.: E43149
CSA File No.: LR26550
NL
• Space saving dimensions — 25.4 mm × 32.4 mm × 10.9 mm

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
Telecommunications, security equipment, detection systems.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ex.
Contact arrangement Classification of type MBB function Operating function Coil voltage Contact material
6: 6 Form C E: Amber sealed type Nil: 6 Form C
2M: 2 Form D 4 Form C
4M: 4 Form D 2 Form C
6M: 6 Form D
Nil: Single side
Nil: stable
L2: 2 coil latching
Nil: Gold-clad silver
1: Gold-cap over
1: silver palladium
DC: 5, 6, 12, 24,
48, 60, 110 V
NL 6 E X 6M L2 DC48V 1
(Notes) 1. For UL/CSA or VDE recognized types, add suffix UL/CSA or VDE.
(Notes) 2. Standard packing  Carton: 20 pcs. Case: 200 pcs.
10.9
.429
  25.4
1.000
32.4
1.276
NL
TYPES AND COIL DATA at 20°C 68°F
Part No.
NL6EX-DC5V 04.0